Em
b
ed
d
ed
 S
ol
ut

®
F19P Data Sheet - 2010-04-22
Ordering Information
Standard Hardware
02F019P00   Intel Celeron M 722, 1.2 GHz, 2 GB DDR3
DRAM, -40..+85°C
02F019P01   Intel Core 2 Duo SP9300, 2.26 GHz, 4 GB
DDR3 DRAM, 0..+60°C
Related Hardware
02F600-00   2 COM extensions and SATA hard disk slot,
for F14 and compatible SBCs, -40..+85°C
screened
02F601-00   1 DVI-D and 1 audio at front, SATA hard
disk slot, for F14 and compatible SBCs,
4HP, 0..+60°C
02F601-02   2 DVI-D, 1 audio, 1 COM (via SA-Adapter) at
front, SATA hard disk slot, for F14 and
compatible SBCs, 8HP, 0..+60°C
02F603-00   3U CompactPCI side card with 2 USB and 1
COM extension, SATA hard disk and
CompactFlash slot, for F14 and compatible
SBCs, mounted to the right of the SBC,
0..+60°C
02F604-00   3U CompactPCI side card with 1 IEEE 1394
FireWire, 1 DVI, 1 HD audio and 1 COM
extension, SATA hard disk slot, for F14 and
compatible SBCs, mounted to the right of
the SBC, 0..+60°C
02F605-00   1 XMC or PMC slot, for F14 and compatible
SBCs, -40..+85°C with qualified components
02F606-00   2 Gigabit Ethernet on Lemo railway
compliant connectors, 1 COM extension
(SA-Adapter not included), SATA hard disk
slot, for F14 and compatible SBCs,
conformally coated, -40...+85°C screened
02F608-00   4 SATA and 2 COM ports, additional SATA
hard disk slot on-board, for F14 and
compatible SBCs, mounted to the right of
the SBC, 0..+60°C
08CT12-00   CompactPCI PlusIO rear transition module